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Ho Chi Minh City Office
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HCMC, Vietnam

Tel: +84 28 3827 8096  Fax: +84 28 3827 8097

Takayuki Jitsuhara (& R): takayuki.jitsuhara@i-glocal.com

Vo Tan Huu: vo.tan.huu@i-glocal.com

Tran Nguyen Trung: tran.nguyen.trung@i-glocal.com

Cao Hoang Vuong: cao.hoang.vuong@i-glocal.com

Tran Cong Hung: tran.cong.hung@i-glocal.com

Duong Quynh Nga: duong.quynh.nga@vinabookkeeping.com

Hanoi Office

R.1206, 12" Floor, Indochina Plaza Hanoi Tower, 241 Xuan Thuy,
Cau Giay Dist., Hanoi, Vietnam

Tel: +84 4 2220 0334  Fax: +84 4 2220 0335
Naoki Fukumoto (f84): naoki.fukumoto@i-glocal.com
Ta Huong Ly: ta.huong.ly@i-glocal.com
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Website: http://www.i-glocal.com
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